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May

- May 24, Sat: HS Battle of the Bands
- May 31, Sat: Sing-a-Long Beach!
With LB Youth Chorus

June
- Jun 13, 14: Shakespeare by the Sea - As You Like It
- Jun 20, 21: Shakespeare by the Sea - Julius Caesar

July
- Jul 12, Sat: ¢SS - 80’s Rock with Knyght Ryder!
- Jul 19, Sat: ¢SS - LB Bluegrass Festival
- Jul 26, Sat: ¢SS - Rock-a-Billy

August
- Aug 2, Sat: ¢SS - Jazz at the Shell
- Aug 9, Sat: ¢SS - Camerata Singers
- Aug 16, Sat: ¢SS - Country Line Dancing with Cindi M

and headliner Daniel Bonte & The Bone Fide

- Aug 23, Sat: ¢SS - LB Gospel Music Festival
September
- Sep 14, Sun: LB Gives Live! - Expo & Festival

Thank you to our Institutional Sponsors
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